
Thursday 18th April 2019 Friday 26th April 2019

Shacharit 8:00 AM Shacharit 9:30 AM

Mincha & Maariv (at Childwall) 7:00 PM SPECIAL PESACH KIDDUSH After Shul

Search for Chametz after 9:01 PM Mincha & Maariv 6:45 PM

Candlelighting Before 8:17 PM

Friday 19th April 2019

Shacharit 8:15 AM Saturday 27th April 2017

Chametz may be eaten until 10:08 AM Shacharit 9:30 AM

Burn Chametz before 11:40 AM Yizkor (Approx) 11:00 AM

Mincha 8:00 PM Mincha 6:45 PM

Candlelighting before 8:04 PM

Saturday 20th April 2019 Sunday 28th April 2019

Shacharit 9:30 AM Shacharit 8:15 AM

Mincha & Maariv 8:00 PM Mincha, Candlelighting & Maariv 7:00 PM

Candlelighting after 9:16 PM

Seder should not begin

before
9:19 PM

Monday -

Thursday
29th April - 2nd May 2019

Shacharit 8:00 AM

Sunday 21st April 2019 Mincha & Maariv 7:00 PM

Shacharit 9:30 AM

Mincha & Maariv 8:00 PM Friday 3rd May 2019

Yom Tov Ends 9:18 PM Shacharit 8:00 AM

Mincha, Kabbalat Shabbat 6:45 PM

Monday 22nd April 2019 Candlelighting not later than 8:29 PM

Shacharit 8:15 AM

Mincha & Maariv (at Childwall) 7:00 PM Saturday 4th May 2019

Shacharit 9:30 AM

Mincha 8:30 PM

Maariv 9:35 PM

Shacharit 7:45 AM Conclusion of Shabbat 9:46 PM

Mincha & Maariv (at Childwall) 7:00 PM

Thursday 25th April 2019

Shacharit 7:45 AM

Mincha & Maariv 6:45 PM

Candlelighting 8:15 PM

Seuda for Men & Women @ 20 Glenathol Rd

2nd Day
Pesach

3rd Day Pesach

1st Day Chol

Hamoed Bank

Holiday

Please Note: Allerton Hebrew Congregation cannot be responsible for

the times published for services held at Childwall as they may vary

without notification. It is always advisable to check with Childwall

Tel:0151-722 2079 or their Hon. Officers

4th & 5th Days

Pesach 2nd &

3rd Days Chol

Hamoed

6th Day

Pesach 4th

Day Chol

Hamoed

7th Day
Pesach

Yom Tov

Fast of
the First

Born

Bank
Holiday

Seder should not begin

before

Maariv @ 20 Glenathol &

Shabbat & Yom Tov Ends
8:58 PM 9:31 PM

8th Day
Pesach

Yom Tov

Tuesday &

Wednesday
23rd & 24th April 2019

Shabbat &

1st Day

Pesach

ד"בס

בית הכנסת המרכזי אלערטון
ALLERTON HEBREW CONGREGATION

Times of Services for the Pesach Period
18th April - 4th May 2019


